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CRITERION - II 



Name of Mentor 

Mr. T. R. Sawant 
Dr. R. S. Kamble 

Dr. V.A. Satpute 
Dr. N. V. Gaikwad 
Mrs. R. D. Waghmare 

Dr. K.M. Bhawari 

All the faculty members are hereby informed to prepare Mentor - Mentee 
Record for the Adademic year 2022-2023 and submit it before 31" May 2023 to 
Dr. Vandana Satpute. The details distribution is given in following table. 

Mr. N. D. Pawar 
Mrs. J. D. Hatkar 

Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Sangli 

Mr. A. A. Kumbhar 
Mr. S.A. Kamble 

Bharati Vidyapeeth's 

Dr. M. T. Kolhal 
Mrs. U. A. Kambale 
Mrs. N. N. Mane 

Mentor - Mentee Scheme 

2022-2023 

Class 

B.A. III 

Economics 

Mentee details 

Physical Education 
Political Science 

Geography 
English 

B.A. II 

B.A. I 

Roll No. of Allotted 
Students 

1-16 
1-15 
1-15 

Date: 12/1 1/2022 

1-15 

1-15 

403001-403021 
403022-403038 
403039-403081 

303099-303017 
303018-303037 
303038-303057 
303058-303077 
303078-303098 

Sign. 



Name of Mentor 

Dr. S. N. Borhade 
Dr. A. H. Jadhav 

Dr. S. N. Borhade 
Dr. A. H. Jadhav 
Mr. T. R. Sawant 
Mr. A. A. Pol 

Dr. S. N. Borhade 

Dr. A. H. Jadhav 
Mr. M. V. Salunkhe 
Mr. B. P. Kurhade 

Dr. A. H. Jadhav 
Mr. A. A. Pol 

Mr. M. V. Salunkhe 
Mr. B. P. Kurhade 

Name of Mentor 

Dr. A. R. Supale 
Ms. S.S. Patil 
Ms. R. R. Tikare 

Ms. P. R. Waghmare 
Ms. R. S. Patil 

Ms. S. A. Bhedase 

Dr. A. M. Sargar 
Dr. R. N. Deshmukh 

Commerce Faculty 

Class 

M. Com. I 
M. Com. I 

B.Com. III 

B.Com. II 

B.Com. I 

Class 

Mentee details 

Roll No. of Allotted Students 

604001-604012 
604013-604024 

502001-502018 

B.Sc. III 

502019-502037 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

502038-502056 
502057-502073 

402001-402019 
402020-402040 
402041-402060 
402061-402076 

301001-301028 
301029-301057 

Science Faculty 

301058-301085 
301086-301116 

Mentee details 

M.Sc. I (Chemistry) 
M.Sc. I (Chemistry) 
M.Sc. I (Chemistry) 
M.Sc. II (Chemistry) 
M.Sc. II (Chemistry) 

M.Se. I (Microbiology) 

Roll No. of Allotted 

Students 
601001-601022 
601023-601044 
601045-601066 

701001-701022 
701023-701043 

1-20 

501351-501370 
501371-501391 

Sign. 

Sign. 



Mrs. B. K. Bhavikatti 
Dr. D. P. Nade 
Mr. C. A. Shete 
Dr. V. B. Awale 
Dr. V. S. Kumbhar 
Mr. A. B. Bokane 

Mr. A. B. Khadtare 

Mr. H. V. Wangikar 
Mr. M. P. Gavit 
Mr. N. N. Natke 
Dr. S. T. Mane 
Mr. S. S. Sargar 

Dr. M. J. Dhanavade 
Dr. T. R. Lohar 
Mr. N. G. Bahiram 

Mr. Y. C. Dhulgand 

(Dr. Vandana Satpute) 
Convener 

Microbiology 
Physics 

Statistics 

Botany 
Zoology 

Computer Science 

B.Sc. II 

B.Sc. I 

1-24 
1-15 
1-15 

1-15 
1-18 
1-13 

401001-401044 
401004-401039 
401049-401028 

401054-401041 
401060-401067 

071-401059 

301001-301019 
301020-301101 
301075-301106 

301107-301090 

Vambhen 

(Dr. D. G. Kanase) 
P:sipal, 

Dr. Patangrao Kadam Niahavidyaiay., 
Sangli. 


